
Seminole MS Race #1 - Boys 2M

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Nelson MS 00:12:45.29 50

2 LCA 00:12:39.82 51

3 Linkhorne 00:12:45.41 56

4 Amherst 00:12:56.95 65

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Brookville 00:18:45.16 2
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Seminole MS Race #1 - Boys 2M

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Nelson MS 00:12:45.29 16 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 55 Stephen Allen 00:12:12.82 6

2 7 68 Peyton Rath 00:12:15.53 7

3 8 73 Will Winter 00:12:21.70 8

4 13 65 Zach Manthey 00:13:08.01 13

5 16 60 Cade Grimm 00:13:48.37 16

6 17 66 Malin Moldenhauer 00:13:49.07 (17)

7 18 62 Wyatt Hobbs 00:14:12.82 (18)

2 LCA 00:12:39.82 9 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 37 Mateo Trent 00:10:46.51 3

2 10 26 Joshua Hagner 00:12:50.81 10

3 11 34 Brady Joyner 00:12:56.97 11

4 12 35 Nathaniel Paauw 00:12:59.04 12

5 15 33 Mason Dinwiddie 00:13:45.79 15

6 19 27 Mason Hunter 00:14:17.27 (19)

7 25 32 Weisenberger Eli 00:15:23.34 (24)

3 Linkhorne 00:12:45.41 5 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 104 Jack Manley 00:10:32.44 2

2 4 106 Alexander Nagy 00:11:05.84 4

3 9 103 Tristan Henderson 00:12:46.90 9

4 21 111 Brennen Turner 00:14:38.50 20

5 22 98 Benjamin Barnett 00:14:43.37 21

4 Amherst 00:12:56.95 6 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 130 Alex Williams 00:10:09.37 1

2 5 128 Silas Bryant 00:11:12.07 5

3 14 125 Peyton Stonelake 00:13:40.98 14

4 23 127 Kaiden Bryant 00:14:50.63 22

5 24 126 Robert Hamilton 00:14:51.70 23

6 29 129 Logan Padilla-Leon 00:16:49.51 (25)
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Seminole MS Race #1 - Boys 2M

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 130 Alex Williams 8th 00:10:09.37 Amherst

2 2 104 Jack Manley 8th 00:10:32.44 Linkhorne

3 3 37 Mateo Trent 8th 00:10:46.51 LCA

4 4 106 Alexander Nagy 8th 00:11:05.84 Linkhorne

5 5 128 Silas Bryant 8th 00:11:12.07 Amherst

6 6 55 Stephen Allen 6th 00:12:12.82 Nelson MS

7 7 68 Peyton Rath 7th 00:12:15.53 Nelson MS

8 8 73 Will Winter 7th 00:12:21.70 Nelson MS

9 9 103 Tristan Henderson 8th 00:12:46.90 Linkhorne

10 10 26 Joshua Hagner 6th 00:12:50.81 LCA

11 11 34 Brady Joyner 8th 00:12:56.97 LCA

12 12 35 Nathaniel Paauw 8th 00:12:59.04 LCA

13 13 65 Zach Manthey 7th 00:13:08.01 Nelson MS

14 14 125 Peyton Stonelake 6th 00:13:40.98 Amherst

15 15 33 Mason Dinwiddie 8th 00:13:45.79 LCA

16 16 60 Cade Grimm 6th 00:13:48.37 Nelson MS

17 (17) 66 Malin Moldenhauer 7th 00:13:49.07 Nelson MS

18 (18) 62 Wyatt Hobbs 6th 00:14:12.82 Nelson MS

19 (19) 27 Mason Hunter 6th 00:14:17.27 LCA

20 0 70 Tommy Shepard 7th 00:14:29.84 Nelson MS

21 20 111 Brennen Turner 6th 00:14:38.50 Linkhorne

22 21 98 Benjamin Barnett 8th 00:14:43.37 Linkhorne

23 22 127 Kaiden Bryant 6th 00:14:50.63 Amherst

24 23 126 Robert Hamilton 6th 00:14:51.70 Amherst

25 (24) 32 Weisenberger Eli 7th 00:15:23.34 LCA

26 0 67 Will Nelson 7th 00:16:03.26 Nelson MS

27 0 64 Eli Irving 6th 00:16:10.46 Nelson MS

28 0 63 Andrew Hudson 6th 00:16:21.63 Nelson MS

29 (25) 129 Logan Padilla-Leon 8th 00:16:49.51 Amherst

30 0 28 Sammy Porter 6th 00:16:57.60 LCA

31 0 71 Connor Tabor 7th 00:17:20.60 Nelson MS

32 0 30 Finn Aeran 7th 00:17:42.75 LCA

33 0 5 Anthony Jackson 7th 00:18:22.53 Brookville

34 0 59 Luis Franklin 6th 00:18:53.10 Nelson MS

35 0 6 Gabrial Smith 6th 00:19:07.79 Brookville

36 0 74 Hunter Wrenn 6th 00:19:10.49 Nelson MS

37 0 72 Noah Turner 6th 00:23:49.03 Nelson MS

38 0 58 Jared Craig 6th 00:24:26.38 Nelson MS
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